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Final Score

15.704
15.768
15.846
15.858
15.959
15.978

15.98
15.982
16.025
16.029
16.177

16.209
16.214
16.262
16.266
16.306
16.336
16.344
16.375
16.389
16.393
16.414
16.426
16.452
16.491
16.491
16.501
16.504
16.512
16.515
16.532
16.539
16.551
16.603
16.614
16.665
16.702

16.718
16.721
16.737
16.743
16.743

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

PHELPS, JILL
DANSIE, RHONDA
MORRIS, DEANNALYNN
GILES, BRANDI
MCCOURT, ANGIE
SULKEY, LANA RAE
ROOKS, GRACE
GARDNER, HOLLY
ENCE, DESIRAE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
STRITZKE, CRAIG

ADAMS, DARLA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
SHIELDS, ALLIE
GARDNER, HOLLY
GILES, LAYNEE
MYERS, MICHELLE
JONES, ANGIE
MILLETT, SKYLEE
GILES, LAYNEE
DAVIS, J'AMY
ATKINSON, ELAINE
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
ADAMS, DARLA
BARNSON, CHYANNE
PROCTOR, PEGGY
MYERS, MICHELLE
NOYES, JAMIE
GILES, OAKLEE
LOPOUR, JEAN
STRITZKE, CRAIG
YAMA, LACEY
BARNSON, CHYANNE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
PHELPS, MARVELLA
NOYES, JAMIE
STRADLING, BONNIE

KELLER, AUTUMN
GINES, TAMMY

HOLT CORONADO, JACKIE

BROWN, MCKYLEE
RILEY, NATALIE

Stock Earnings
SPARK OF A STORM $322.00
BULLY WHITE SHOES $263.00
DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $195.00
DTF LANEY FAST $127.00
JR SIX WINKS $68.00
SHAWNE SPARK $0.00
BA LOOKIN TA DAD $0.00
DASH OF COLONEL $0.00
A LITTLE TRACE OF IVORY $0.00
BH DRIVE IT LONG $0.00
ROLLIN WINNER $0.00
FLOOSE $290.00
LIL LEXI $237.00
DARBY $176.00
| GOT LUCKY BONES $114.00
ANNIES FANCY $61.00
AINT SEEN E HIGH YET $0.00
FAMOUS MS KITTY $0.00
CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $0.00
BIG G FLASH GORDON $0.00
JAMMER $0.00
SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $0.00
SPUD $0.00
KITTEN $0.00
PAYSTONE $0.00
FINDEE $0.00
GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00
ROAD RUNNER $0.00
JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00
BOOTS N BOARDROOM $0.00
BLACK BETTY $0.00
BAY $0.00
LEGEND $0.00
RED BIDDY $0.00
LUCKY POCO PEPTO $0.00
BMR CHERRY ROSE $0.00
NEMOS FURY $247.00
FLYING T RUDY $202.00
ACE $150.00
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $74.50
FRENCHMANS TURNON $74.50
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16.753
16.813
16.818
16.841
16.854
16.922
16.935
16.937

16.94
16.948
16.966
17.015
17.032
17.039
17.145
17.167

17.217
17.241
17.265
17.271
17.281

17.31
17.426
17.517

17.52
17.556
17.557
17.622
17.644
17.666
17.696
17.767
17.951
17.998
18.034
18.085
18.109

18.35
18.375
18.431
18.447
18.527
18.629

19.38

21.48
24.058

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PROCTOR, PEGGY
KAP, BRANDI
SAMPSON, JESSICA
SMITH, MIKKA
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
KEELER, SHANNETTE
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
BROTHERSON, MEGAN
LARSEN, KATIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
STRITZKE, CRAIG
DAHLE, PAT
KALMAR GRACE,
TRAPP, CARLEEN
PETERSON, TIFFANY
LOGAN, FRANKIE

WALGREN, JENESSA
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
ENCE, DESIRAE
LOPOUR, JEAN
JOHNSON, JANIE
SMITH, MIKKA

GILES, OAKLEE
KALMAR, MATALYN
HOLT, DEEDEE
CAMPBELL, SAIGE
ROBERTS, KELLE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
CROMPTON, BROOKELL
GARDNER, KAYLA
LEONHARDT, JACQUE
GINES, TAMMY
MYERS, HALLIE
SPANBAUER, SYDNEY
CHURCH, KATIE
BLACK, TAMMY
THOMPSON, BRENDA
HENRY, BRIAN

REEL, SHERI

KAP, BRANDI
SERVEY, TERESA
FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY
HENRY, BRIAN
TRAPP, HEATHER
SMITH, TEISHA

SAME LOW PRICE
TWAYNAS FOOL
LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE
RGR REX RYON

DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
TUCKERS WINK

EYESA GET GONE GIRL
RAMBO

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
RUSHING DOC

FOLLY

PICOS PEPPERED LAD
PEPPY

VM A LADY WITH PERKS
CcoDy

MOSES

JAM

STAND FOR THE JUDGE
JAY TACKY ZAN

PCR RISKY DISTANCE
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
THEN WHEEL DRAG
RGR HUGO SMOKE
HILLY

DOCRUN

KANSAS

SPUD

FAST N FIRST | AM
THAILS PAY CHEX
RACHET

ZAN ITS COLONEL

FLIT

PRESS ABRAHAM LINCOLN

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
CRONA

VIKINGSON LA JOLLA
NORAS BLUE FANCY

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
MISSTSFAMOUSSURPRIZE

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE

UR REBEL CHICK

GOLDIE

LIPSTICK ON MY CORONA
ZIMS CHEX OLENA
FLOSSY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$215.00
$176.00
$130.00
$85.00
$46.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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15.959
16.193
16.216
16.305
16.491
16.611
16.612
17.023
17.347
17.416
17.567
17.705
18.021

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

SHIELDS, ALLIE

JENSKI, TILLY

GLEAVE, ALEXIS
TORGERSON, JAYDA
JENSKI, TILLY
CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
WARDLEIGH, MACKENZIE
REEL, SHERI

MILLETT, JACOB
MYERS, MICHELLE
HENRY, BRIAN

KATIE

CP MINNY

TESS

PCR PINK CADILLAC
PLATINUMONTHEROCKS
FAMOUS BEAUTY
GLO JANGLES
JOSEPH JOE

CB FIREBIRD DASH
RICH J MIDNIGHT
JESSIE

HIGH DRIVE

WE PAINT THE WIND

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Score

Name

15.768 DANSIE, RHONDA
16.025 ENCE, DESIRAE
16.214 BALDAUF, NIKKI

16.375 MILLETT, SKYLEE
16.393 DAVIS, JJAMY
16.414 ATKINSON, ELAINE
16.491 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.504 NOYES, JAMIE
16.515 LOPOUR, JEAN
16.665 NOYES, JAMIE
16.743 BROWN, MCKYLEE
16.753 PROCTOR, PEGGY

16.94 LARSEN, KATIE
16.948 KILCREASE, MARTHA
17.265 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE

17.281 LOPOUR, JEAN

17.644 KILCREASE, MARTHA

18.085 CHURCH, KATIE

18.109 BLACK, TAMMY
18.35 THOMPSON, BRENDA

18.431 REEL, SHERI

24.058 SMITH, TEISHA

15.959 SHIELDS, ALLIE
16.193 JENSKI, TILLY
16.491 JENSKI, TILLY
17.023 KEISEL, STEPHANIE
17.416 REEL, SHERI

Stock

BULLY WHITE SHOES
A LITTLE TRACE OF IVORY
LIL LEXI

CODYS GOLDEN FLASH
JAMMER

SD GET TO SMOKE
PAYSTONE

GUYS DRIFTING PIE

JJ BUCKAROO FAME
LUCKY POCO PEPTO
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
SAME LOW PRICE

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
RUSHING DOC
JAY TACKY ZAN

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
THAILS PAY CHEX
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA
NORAS BLUE FANCY

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
FLOSSY

KATIE

CP MINNY
PLATINUMONTHEROCKS
JOSEPH JOE

RICH J MIDNIGHT

Earnings

$131.00
$87.00
$0.00

$118.00
$79.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$100.00
$67.00
$0.00

$87.00
$58.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Score Name

15.768 DANSIE, RHONDA
15.978 SULKEY, LANA RAE
16.344 JONES, ANGIE
16.491 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.515 LOPOUR, JEAN
16.702 STRADLING, BONNIE
16.753 PROCTOR, PEGGY

16.922 KEELER, SHANNETTE
16.948 KILCREASE, MARTHA
17.015 DAHLE, PAT
17.241 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
17.281 LOPOUR, JEAN

17.31 JOHNSON, JANIE
17.644 KILCREASE, MARTHA

18.431 REEL, SHERI

17.023 KEISEL, STEPHANIE
17.416 REEL, SHERI

Stock

BULLY WHITE SHOES
SHAWNE SPARK
FAMOUS MS KITTY
PAYSTONE

JJ BUCKAROO FAME
BMR CHERRY ROSE
SAME LOW PRICE

TUCKERS WINK
RUSHING DOC

PICOS PEPPERED LAD
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
THEN WHEEL DRAG
THAILS PAY CHEX

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

JOSEPH JOE
RICH J MIDNIGHT

Earnings

$115.00
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$88.00
$59.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$107.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Final Time=0

Disqualified

Final Score Name

15.711 RHODES, TENILLE
15.722 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
15.783 HEINER, MAEGAN
15.836 MILLETT, SKYLEE
15.838 DANSIE, RHONDA
15.862 DAY, EDRIA

15.991 MERRILL, BARBARA
15.998 ADAMS, MELANIE
16.066 SHIELDS, ALLIE
16.084 NOYES, JAMIE
16.138 BALDAUF, NIKKI

16.23 NOYES, JAMIE
16.252 ATKINSON, ELAINE
16.274 YBARRA, MIKE
16.288 KILCREASE, MARTHA
16.305 DUDLEY, ASHLEE
16.319 DETERS, BROOKE
16.466 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.534 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.543 MOOSMAN, KIM
16.656 BLACK, TAMMY

16.784 BANKS, TINA
16.787 BROWN, MCKYLEE
16.842 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
16.877 GINES, TAMMY
16.899 WILKINS, NIKKI
16.93 GANN, PATTY
16.965 REEL, SHERI
16.972 CLEGG, HEATHER
17.005 LOPOUR, JEAN
17.044 MILLER, WENDY
17.056 TRAPP, CARLEEN
17.086 DETERS, BROOKE
17.1 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE

17.323 KILCREASE, MARTHA

17.493 CLEGG, HEATHER

17.655 REEL, SHERI

17.663 CHURCH, KATIE
17.74 KALMAR, MATALYN

Stock Earnings
HEZA SMART COMMANDER $159.00
GM SPLASHING PROUD $122.00
DOC MANNY $89.00
CODYS GOLDEN FLASH $0.00
BULLY WHITE SHOES $0.00
MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
RGR LONER BOY $0.00
KATIE $0.00
GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00
LIL LEXI $0.00
LUCKY POCO PEPTO $143.00
SD GET TO SMOKE $110.00
BLAZIN LIL DIVA $80.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
RGR CORONARITA $0.00
LEAH $0.00
PAYSTONE $0.00
SAME LOW PRICE $0.00
LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $122.00
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $94.00
DOCS SPLASH N BAR $68.00
FLYING T RUDY $0.00
FLYING T STREAK N FAME $0.00
LADYS LEO FAME $0.00
RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00
HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00
FLAME $0.00
SUDS $0.00
DELILAH $0.00
GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
THAILS PAY CHEX $106.00
REAL GUN SHY $81.00
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $59.00
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA $0.00
DOC RUN $0.00
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15.677 ENCE, DESIRAE
16.162 KEISEL, STEPHANIE
16.244 BOWEN, TERESA
16.498 SMITH, TEISHA
16.704 WILKINS, NIKKI
16.718 UDY, TABATHA
17.124 KALMAR GRACE,
99.999 LOPOUR, JEAN
99.999 LARSEN, KATIE

A LITTLE TRACE OF IVORY
JOSEPH JOE
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
FLOSSY

PARKER G

DCO CHIC MOVER

PEPPY

JJ BUCKAROO FAME

SAN PEPPYS ROAN

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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15.46 MCAMEY, SHELBY
15.669 MILLER, JESSICA
15.679 MOSER, MARQUEL
15.697 GILES, BRANDI
15.711 RHODES, TENILLE
15.722 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
15.772 TORGERSON, JAYDA
15.783 HEINER, MAEGAN
15.824 JONES, ANGIE
15.836 MILLETT, SKYLEE
15.838 DANSIE, RHONDA
15.862 DAY, EDRIA
15.863 GARDNER, HOLLY
15.866 GIBSON, SHANA
15.877 QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE
15.926 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
15.931 MYERS, MICHELLE

15.989 BARNSON, CHYANNE
15.991 MERRILL, BARBARA
15.994 GIBSON, SHANA
15.998 ADAMS, MELANIE
16.011 BECKSTEAD, ALLIE
16.024 GILES, OAKLEE
16.064 CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
16.066 SHIELDS, ALLIE
16.081 PHELPS, MARVELLA
16.084 NOYES, JAMIE
16.117 ADAMS, DARLA
16.12 CORNIA, CANDY
16.138 BALDAUF, NIKKI
16.14 GILES, LAYNEE
16.173 SMITH, SARAH
16.176 SHIELDS, ALLIE
16.18 CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
16.195 BLAIN, BONNIE
16.201 NEWMAN, ANDREA
16.225 ROSE, REBECCA
16.23 NOYES, JAMIE
16.233 SULKEY, LANA RAE
16.252 ATKINSON, ELAINE
16.271 STEVENS, CINDI
16.274 YBARRA, MIKE
16.288 KILCREASE, MARTHA

Stock

HORSE 2

MTH FLEETSTREET
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
DTF LANEY FAST

HEZA SMART COMMANDER
GM SPLASHING PROUD
BH DRIVE IT LONG

DOC MANNY

FAMOUS MS KITTY
CODYS GOLDEN FLASH
BULLY WHITE SHOES
MISTER CHEWIE

DASH OF COLONEL

SG FUNNY MONEY

ICE

RGR KINGS DISCRECTION
AINT SEEN E HIGH YET

KITTEN

FLIRT N WITH 777
UNO MAS GOODBYE
RGR LONER BOY
SWEET CONCEPT
ROAD RUNNER
FAMOUS BEAUTY
KATIE

RED BIDDY

GUYS DRIFTING PIE
SPUD

POCO CHIQUITO

LIL LEXI

ANNIES FANCY

LET SPARKS FLY
DARBY

GLO JANGLES
ROAD TRIPPING
WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
PISTOL

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
SHAWNE SPARK

SD GET TO SMOKE
RGRJETTA

BLAZIN LIL DIVA
RUSHING DOC

Earnings

$760.00
$651.00
$515.00
$380.00
$244.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$647.00
$555.00
$439.00
$323.00
$208.00
$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.296 GIBSON, SHANA
16.305 DUDLEY, ASHLEE
16.319 DETERS, BROOKE
16.328 OLSEN, BRYLIE
16.334 LOSEE, CANDACE
16.339 WOOD, MEGAN
16.366 KELLER, AUTUMN
16.367 GARDNER, HOLLY
16.371 CLAYSON, HEATHER
16.409 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
16.432 CROMPTON, STACY
16.432 DAVIS, DEBBIE
16.445 STRITZKE, CRAIG

16.465 CORNIA, CANDY
16.466 RHODES, SHERI
16.466 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.47 PETERSON, TIFFANY
16.472 ALLRED, KAREN
16.496 YAMA, 1ZZY
16.497 MILLER, JESSICA
16.511 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
16.528 CARDON, RACHEL
16.534 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.537 RILEY, NATALIE
16.543 MOOSMAN, KIM
16.543 STEPHENS, KEARY
16.544 HUNTER, HADLEY
16.557 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
16.581 ADAMS, AMY
16.588 SAGERS, SHAWNEE
16.589 ERICKSON, ASHLEY
16.631 LOGAN, FRANKIE
16.656 BLACK, TAMMY
16.666 CARDON, RACHEL
16.669 STRITZKE, CRAIG
16.684 DAHLE, PAT
16.689 JENSEN, ANNIE
16.695 SHIELDS, ALLIE
16.697 MYERS, MICHELLE
16.765 VEATER, DELAINYA
16.784 BANKS, TINA
16.787 BROWN, MCKYLEE
16.842 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
16.848 WOOD, MEGAN
16.863 CAMPBELL, SAIGE
16.877 GINES, TAMMY

VERSION BLUE

RGR CORONARITA

LEAH

HOLLYWOOD

EASY PETE JET

TJ SUGARFOOT

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
| GOT LUCKY BONES

AB DUN IT

DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP

HAY HOTSHOT
ROLLIN WINNER

IDAS FIRST FLING
ALAMOS LI PRIDE
PAYSTONE

CoDY

ALOHA SWEETHEART
CuBBY

L) DASHING DUNE
EYESA GET GONE GIRL
DRYS FIRECRACKER
SAME LOW PRICE
FRENCHMANS TURNON
LIL DARLING EAGLE
RAISEN A FRENCHY
REAL EASY SHINE

RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
BARBWIRE HALO
WOODY

DOCS DIABLO STAR
MOSES

NORAS BLUE FANCY
DRYS LITTLE FLOWER
BOOTS N BOARDROOM
PICOS PEPPERED LAD
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
LEGEND

FINDEE

CASH DOCS BANKER
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
DOCS SPLASH N BAR
SPLASH

SPUD

FLYING T RUDY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$534.00
$410.00
$410.00
$267.00
$171.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.888 KEELER, SHANNETTE
16.899 WILKINS, NIKKI
16.906 HUBBARD, SHAWN
16.914 HUNTER, HADLEY
16.93 GANN, PATTY
16.949 BLAIN, BONNIE

16.961 LARSEN, LACY
16.965 REEL, SHERI
16.965 VETERE, MARKIE
16.972 CLEGG, HEATHER
16.986 CORNIA, CANDY
16.996 YAMA, LACEY
17.005 LOPOUR, JEAN
17.011 DAVIS, DEBBIE
17.023 SMITH, MIKKA
17.026 GARDNER, KAYLA
17.026 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
17.027 KAP, BRANDI
17.044 MILLER, WENDY
17.056 TRAPP, CARLEEN
17.062 KAP, BRANDI
17.086 DETERS, BROOKE
17.1 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
17.106 FAUSETT, MARISSA
17.173 ENCE, DESIRAE
17.204 DALTON, SHELLIE
17.205 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN
17.219 GURNEY, PAGE
17.271 COLE, ANNE MARIE
17.307 BUNDY, MARY
17.323 KILCREASE, MARTHA
17.344 JOHNSON, JANIE
17.394 LOGAN, FRANKIE
17.432 MYERS, HALLIE
17.459 HUNTER, HADLEY

17.482 KING, APRIL

17.493 CLEGG, HEATHER
17.499 KALMAR GRACE,
17.528 MILLETT, JACOB
17.647 KING, APRIL

17.655 REEL, SHERI

17.663 CHURCH, KATIE
17.676 MORANDY, SUSAN
17.692 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
17.725 SERVEY, TERESA

TUCKERS WINK

FLYING T STREAK N FAME
JDS COWGIRL

SHINE N FLETCH

LADYS LEO FAME

CHRIS LE DOUGH

LEGACY

RICH J MIDNIGHT
JASMINE

HERCULES GOT GUNS
FIREWATER AND SCOTCH
KK KASA QUINCY GLO

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
SIR CASHN JET

SHOUP

ZAN ITS COLONEL
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE
FLAME

SUDS

TWAYNAS FOOL

DELILAH

GG ITTY BITTY

SKIPPA TEE FROST

PCR RISKY DISTANCE
RUSTY

DIAMOND STAR DREAMER
CREAM PIE

LIL FRENCH BRAWLER
DELTA DAY

THAILS PAY CHEX

THEN WHEEL DRAG
BADGER

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
BCK TEXAS GUY

L

REAL GUN SHY

MAGGIE

JESSIE

DIVA

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY
LITTLE

UR REBEL CHICK

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$478.00
$367.00
$367.00
$239.00
$153.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$394.00
$337.00
$267.00
$197.00
$126.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O OO 0O 0000000 0D0D0DO0OD0DO0OD0ODO0ODO0OO0OOOOOoOOoOOoo

17.726 SPANBAUER, SYDNEY

17.74 KALMAR, MATALYN
17.774 SAGERS, SHAWNEE
17.836 FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY
17.862 HUSSEY, ELSIE
17.935 HUBBARD, TAMMY
17.972 MORANDY, COLETTE
18.033 BENNETT, DEBBIE
18.067 MCAMEY, SHELBY
18.459 MITCHELL, SHERRY
18.474 STEVENS, JOLENE
18.881 VETERE, MARKIE
19.217 MOTT, TAMMY
19.638 STRITZKE, CRAIG
19.864 HENRY, BRIAN

20.15 HENRY, BRIAN
23.029 MILLER, WENDY

15.677 ENCE, DESIRAE
15.843 GILES, LAYNEE
15.944 PHELPS, JILL
15.951 TORGERSON, JAYDA
16.07 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
16.083 MCCOURT, ANGIE
16.162 KEISEL, STEPHANIE
16.181 ADAMS, DARLA
16.244 BOWEN, TERESA
16.245 GLEAVE, ALEXIS
16.33 MILLER, JESSICA
16.378 OLSEN, HADLIE
16.498 SMITH, TEISHA
16.665 HENRY, BRIAN
16.704 WILKINS, NIKKI
16.718 UDY, TABATHA
16.721 CARDON, RACHEL
16.875 STRADLING, BONNIE
16.897 SAMPSON, JESSICA
17.052 GURNEY, PAGE
17.124 KALMAR GRACE,
17.127 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
17.24 WARDLEIGH, MACKENZIE
17.246 GILES, OAKLEE
17.625 GINES, TAMMY
18.795 MOTT, TAMMY
19.751 SMITH, MIKKA
19.896 STEVENS, BRYNDI

CRONA

DOC RUN

PEACHES

GOLDIE

ZEVI JEAN TA DASH

SIX BAR CAT MAN
LACEY J

ALLEY

HORSE 1

ROSE

RGR ILLUSIONS TICKET
JACKIE BLUE BADGER

MS MANDY

FOLLY
MISSTSFAMOUSSURPRIZE
LIPSTICK ON MY CORONA
TARZAN

A LITTLE TRACE OF IVORY
BIG G FLASH GORDON
SPARK OF A STORM

PCR PINK CADILLAC

RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
JR SIX WINKS

JOSEPH JOE

FLOOSE

FRENCHMANS ENCORE
TESS

BLUE

BIGT

FLOSSY

WE PAINT THE WIND
PARKER G

DCO CHIC MOVER
SPOOK ME NOT

BMR CHERRY ROSE
LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE
DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE
PEPPY

JAY TACKY ZAN

CB FIREBIRD DASH

HILLY

PRESS ABRAHAM LINCOLN
GOLDEN HALO

PEPPA SHAKA

RGR HUGO CASH

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



O OO O OO0 oo oo

99.999 LARSEN, KATIE

99.999 LOPOUR, JEAN

99.999 VET OUT,

99.999 VET OUT,

99.999 VET OUT,

99.999 VET OUT,

99.999 VET OUT,

99.999 VET OUT,

99.999 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN
99.999 ADAMS, AMY

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
JJ BUCKAROO FAME
VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

MY NAMES CODY
RHODE TO OXFORD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Score

Name

15.824 JONES, ANGIE
15.838 DANSIE, RHONDA
15.862 DAY, EDRIA
15.991 MERRILL, BARBARA
16.12 CORNIA, CANDY
16.201 NEWMAN, ANDREA
16.233 SULKEY, LANA RAE
16.274 YBARRA, MIKE
16.288 KILCREASE, MARTHA
16.465 CORNIA, CANDY
16.466 RHODES, SHERI
16.466 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.472 ALLRED, KAREN
16.534 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.543 MOOSMAN, KIM
16.543 STEPHENS, KEARY
16.684 DAHLE, PAT
16.689 JENSEN, ANNIE
16.784 BANKS, TINA

16.888 KEELER, SHANNETTE
16.93 GANN, PATTY
16.965 REEL, SHERI
16.986 CORNIA, CANDY
17.005 LOPOUR, JEAN
17.026 CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
17.044 MILLER, WENDY
17.1 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
17.271 COLE, ANNE MARIE
17.323 KILCREASE, MARTHA
17.344 JOHNSON, JANIE
17.655 REEL, SHERI
17.676 MORANDY, SUSAN

17.862 HUSSEY, ELSIE
18.033 BENNETT, DEBBIE
18.474 STEVENS, JOLENE
19.217 MOTT, TAMMY

16.162 KEISEL, STEPHANIE
16.244 BOWEN, TERESA
16.875 STRADLING, BONNIE
18.795 MOTT, TAMMY

Stock

FAMOUS MS KITTY

BULLY WHITE SHOES
MISTER CHEWIE

FLIRT N WITH 777

POCO CHIQUITO

WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
SHAWNE SPARK

BLAZIN LIL DIVA

RUSHING DOC

IDAS FIRST FLING
ALAMOS LI PRIDE
PAYSTONE

ALOHA SWEETHEART
SAME LOW PRICE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
RAISEN A FRENCHY

PICOS PEPPERED LAD
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY

TUCKERS WINK

LADYS LEO FAME

RICH J MIDNIGHT
FIREWATER AND SCOTCH
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
FLAME

GG ITTY BITTY

LIL FRENCH BRAWLER
THAILS PAY CHEX

THEN WHEEL DRAG
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY

ZEVI JEAN TA DASH
ALLEY

RGR ILLUSIONS TICKET
MS MANDY

JOSEPH JOE
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
BMR CHERRY ROSE
GOLDEN HALO

Earnings

$194.00
$149.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$149.00
$114.00
$83.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$108.00
$83.00
$60.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



0 99.999 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00
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Final Score

Name

15.679 MOSER, MARQUEL
15.772 TORGERSON, JAYDA
15.836 MILLETT, SKYLEE
15.877 QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE
16.011 BECKSTEAD, ALLIE
16.024 GILES, OAKLEE
16.064 CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
16.066 SHIELDS, ALLIE

16.14 GILES, LAYNEE
16.176 SHIELDS, ALLIE

16.18 CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
16.225 ROSE, REBECCA
16.328 OLSEN, BRYLIE
16.332 MCKEE, OAKLEE
16.339 WOOD, MEGAN
16.496 YAMA, 1ZZY
16.544 HUNTER, HADLEY
16.649 ROSE, REBECCA

16.695 SHIELDS, ALLIE

16.787 BROWN, MCKYLEE

16.848 WOOD, MEGAN

16.863 CAMPBELL, SAIGE

16.914 HUNTER, HADLEY
16.95 MILLETT, JACOB

17.026 GARDNER, KAYLA

17.308 CROMPTON, BROOKELL

17.499 KALMAR GRACE,

17.528 MILLETT, JACOB

17.709 CROMPTON, BROOKELL
17.74 KALMAR, MATALYN

17.836 FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY

18.009 MILLETT, SKYLEE

18.532 SMITH, ARI

18.626 MOWER, DENALLI

18.882 DAVIS, AUTUMN

19.037 DALTON, COLT

15.843 GILES, LAYNEE
15.951 TORGERSON, JAYDA
16.378 OLSEN, HADLIE
17.124 KALMAR GRACE,

Stock

BARDELLS SUNDANCE
BH DRIVE IT LONG
CODYS GOLDEN FLASH
ICE

SWEET CONCEPT
ROAD RUNNER
FAMOUS BEAUTY
KATIE

ANNIES FANCY
DARBY

GLO JANGLES

PISTOL

HOLLYWOOD

LADY GA GA

TJ SUGARFOOT
CuBBY

REAL EASY SHINE
SKEETER

LEGEND

FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
SPLASH

SPUD

SHINE N FLETCH

SHE HAS CASH

ZAN ITS COLONEL
HOODIE

MAGGIE

JESSIE

DOC RUN
GOLDIE
REMI
SASSY
MONSTER
JET
LADDIE

BIG G FLASH GORDON
PCR PINK CADILLAC
BIGT

PEPPY

Earnings

$228.00
$175.00
$127.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$175.00
$134.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$127.00
$98.00
$71.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



O OO OO OoO o oo

17.127 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
17.246 GILES, OAKLEE
18.25 MOSER, REESE
18.44 BLOOMQUIST, KALIN
19.239 MOORE, RYLEE JO
19.896 STEVENS, BRYNDI
99.999 VET OUT,
99.999 VET OUT,
99.999 BURKE, MARY

JAY TACKY ZAN

HILLY

BARDELLS SUNDANCE
BADGER

ROCKS N FRECKLES
RGR HUGO CASH

VET OUT

VET OUT

IKES WHATE LIGHT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Rank
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Final Score

Name

15.824 NOYES, JAMIE
15.831 DAY, EDRIA

15.876 DETERS, BROOKE
15.908 RHODES, TENILLE
15.911 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
15.924 ADAMS, MELANIE
16.001 UDY, TABATHA
16.084 MERRILL, BARBARA

16.126 QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE

16.166 DAVIS, JJAMY
16.255 DUDLEY, ASHLEE
16.282 SMITH, TEISHA
16.294 KILCREASE, MARTHA
16.295 WILKINS, NIKKI
16.297 ATKINSON, ELAINE

16.359 MOOSMAN, KIM
16.371 NOYES, JAMIE
16.374 BALDAUF, NIKKI
16.496 BROWN, MCKYLEE
16.778 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
16.805 CLEGG, HEATHER

16.866 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.87 DETERS, BROOKE
16.936 BANKS, TINA
16.959 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.97 BLACK, TAMMY
16.984 LOPOUR, JEAN
17.033 GANN, PATTY
17.127 WILKINS, NIKKI
17.211 MILLER, WENDY
17.257 GINES, TAMMY

17.353 CLEGG, HEATHER
17.682 KILCREASE, MARTHA
18.033 ENCE, DESIRAE
18.073 REEL, SHERI

15.686 HEINER, MAEGAN

16.291 NEWMAN, ANDREA

16.369 KEISEL, STEPHANIE
16.7 REEL, SHERI

Stock

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
MISTER CHEWIE

LEAH

HEZA SMART COMMANDER
GM SPLASHING PROUD
RGR LONER BOY

DCO CHIC MOVER

FLIRT N WITH 777
HOLLYWOOD BOMBINA
JAMMER

RGR CORONARITA
FLOSSY

RUSHING DOC

PARKER G

SD GET TO SMOKE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
GUYS DRIFTING PIE

LIL LEXI

FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT
GG ITTY BITTY
HERCULES GOT GUNS

PAYSTONE

DELILAH

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
SAME LOW PRICE

NORAS BLUE FANCY

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
LADYS LEO FAME

FLYING T STREAK N FAME
FLAME

FLYING T RUDY

REAL GUN SHY

THAILS PAY CHEX

A LITTLE TRACE OF IVORY
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

DOC MANNY

WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
JOSEPH JOE

RICH J MIDNIGHT

Earnings

$134.00
$103.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$120.00
$92.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$102.00
$79.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$89.00
$68.00
$50.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



0 99.999 LOPOUR, JEAN JJ BUCKAROO FAME $0.00
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Final Score Name

15.678 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
15.706 STEVENS, BRYNDI
15.752 PHELPS, JILL

15.77 LOSEE, CANDACE
15.824 NOYES, JAMIE
15.831 DAY, EDRIA
15.865 VEATER, DELAINYA
15.876 DETERS, BROOKE
15.901 BARNSON, CHYANNE
15.903 HADLEY, MCKALE
15.908 RHODES, TENILLE
15.911 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
15.916 WOOD, MEGAN
15.924 ADAMS, MELANIE
15.999 SULKEY, LANA RAE
16.001 UDY, TABATHA
16.079 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
16.084 MERRILL, BARBARA
16.084 ADAMS, AMY
16.092 PHELPS, MARVELLA
16.098 RHODES, SHERI
16.126 QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE
16.159 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
16.165 YAMA, 12ZY
16.166 DAVIS, J'AMY

16.225 ALLRED, KAREN
16.233 CORNIA, CANDY
16.24 ERICKSON, ASHLEY
16.255 DUDLEY, ASHLEE
16.282 SMITH, TEISHA
16.294 KILCREASE, MARTHA
16.295 WILKINS, NIKKI
16.297 ATKINSON, ELAINE
16.31 HUNTER, HADLEY
16.31 SMITH, SARAH
16.335 TORGERSON, JAYDA
16.336 LARSEN, LACY
16.34 TORGERSON, JAYDA
16.359 MOOSMAN, KIM
16.364 YBARRA, MIKE
16.371 NOYES, JAMIE
16.374 BALDAUF, NIKKI
16.409 HADLEY, MCKALE

Stock

RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
RGR HUGO CASH

SPARK OF A STORM
EASY PETE JET

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
MISTER CHEWIE

CASH DOCS BANKER
LEAH

KITTEN

SMOKE N DEE LEGACY
HEZA SMART COMMANDER
GM SPLASHING PROUD
TJ SUGARFOOT

RGR LONER BOY
SHAWNE SPARK

DCO CHIC MOVER
EYESA GET GONE GIRL
FLIRT N WITH 777
BARBWIRE HALO

RED BIDDY

ALAMOS LI PRIDE
HOLLYWOOD BOMBINA
RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
CuBBY

JAMMER

ALOHA SWEETHEART
POCO CHIQUITO
DOCS DIABLO STAR
RGR CORONARITA
FLOSSY

RUSHING DOC
PARKER G

SD GET TO SMOKE
TALL CHICKINBED
LET SPARKS FLY

PCR PINK CADILLAC
LEGACY

BH DRIVE IT LONG
LIL DARLING EAGLE
BLAZIN LIL DIVA
GUYS DRIFTING PIE
LIL LEXI

MH CHASIN DEBONAIR

Earnings

$663.00
$542.00
$402.00
$261.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$565.00
$462.00
$342.00
$222.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.46 PETERSON, TIFFANY
16.475 COLE, ANNE MARIE
16.48 STEPHENS, KEARY

16.496 BROWN, MCKYLEE
16.504 CROMPTON, STACY

16.506 YAMA, LACEY
16.569 GURNEY, PAGE
16.643 KAP, BRANDI
16.668 DALTON, SHELLIE
16.675 JOHNSON, JANIE

16.748 MOTT, TAMMY
16.778 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
16.793 KEELER, SHANNETTE
16.805 CLEGG, HEATHER
16.805 ADAMS, AMY
16.806 LOGAN, FRANKIE
16.866 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.87 DETERS, BROOKE
16.881 MORANDY, SUSAN
16.909 KELLER, AUTUMN
16.936 BANKS, TINA
16.938 CARDON, RACHEL
16.959 PROCTOR, PEGGY
16.97 BLACK, TAMMY
16.984 LOPOUR, JEAN
17.033 GANN, PATTY
17.041 CLOWARD, JESSICA
17.064 SAMPSON, JESSICA
17.12 FAUSETT, MARISSA
17.127 WILKINS, NIKKI
17.133 GURNEY, PAGE

17.211 MILLER, WENDY
17.252 WOOD, MEGAN
17.255 HUNTER, HADLEY
17.257 GINES, TAMMY
17.288 KING, APRIL
17.332 KAP, BRANDI
17.353 CLEGG, HEATHER
17.375 YBARRA, MIKE
17.433 BLAIN, BONNIE
17.488 HENRY, BRIAN
17.558 MORANDY, COLETTE
17.562 ENCE, DESIRAE
17.587 JENSEN, ANNIE
17.65 KING, APRIL

coby

LIL FRENCH BRAWLER
RAISEN A FRENCHY
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT

KK KASA QUINCY GLO
DJR ALL AMERICAN PIE
TWAYNAS FOOL
RUSTY

THEN WHEEL DRAG

GOLDEN HALO

GG ITTY BITTY

TUCKERS WINK
HERCULES GOT GUNS
RHODE TO OXFORD
MOSES

PAYSTONE

DELILAH

MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
DRYS FIRECRACKER
SAME LOW PRICE

NORAS BLUE FANCY

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
LADYS LEO FAME

PCR SEPERATE STONE
LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE
SKIPPA TEE FROST
FLYING T STREAK N FAME
CREAM PIE

FLAME

SPLASH

BCK TEXAS GUY
FLYING T RUDY

DIVA

LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE
REAL GUN SHY

SUDS

ROAD TRIPPING

WE PAINT THE WIND
SS WAPITI BARS

PCR RISKY DISTANCE
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
(]

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$466.00
$381.00
$282.00
$141.00
$141.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$417.00
$341.00
$253.00
$164.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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17.682 KILCREASE, MARTHA
17.692 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA
17.928 HUNTER, HADLEY
17.965 MITCHELL, SHERRY
17.968 LOGAN, FRANKIE
18.033 ENCE, DESIRAE
18.073 REEL, SHERI
18.1 ERICKSON, ASHLEY

18.147 HUSSEY, ELSIE
18.688 HENRY, BRIAN
18.888 SPANBAUER, SYDNEY
18.952 HENRY, BRIAN
19.309 MOTT, TAMMY
19.955 GINES, TAMMY

20.08 MILLER, WENDY

15.57 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
15.686 HEINER, MAEGAN
15.708 STEVENS, CINDI
15.858 JONES, ANGIE
16.024 CARDON, RACHEL

16.06 BLAIN, BONNIE
16.182 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
16.282 MCCOURT, AFTON
16.291 NEWMAN, ANDREA
16.369 KEISEL, STEPHANIE

16.4 SAMPSON, SHANE
16.551 BLAIN, BONNIE

16.7 REEL, SHERI
16.794 CORNIA, CANDY
16.815 CARDON, RACHEL
17.011 CORNIA, CANDY

17.85 STEVENS, JOLENE
99.999 VET OUT,

99.999 LOPOUR, JEAN
99.999 VET OUT,

99.999 WARDLEIGH, MACKENZIE

99.999 VET OUT,
99.999 VET OUT,
99.999 VET OUT,
99.999 HUBBARD, SHAWN
99.999 MCCOURT, AFTON

THAILS PAY CHEX

LITTLE

SHINE N FLETCH

ROSE

BADGER

A LITTLE TRACE OF IVORY
MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
JOHNNY ROCKET

ZEVI JEAN TA DASH
LIPSTICK ON MY CORONA
CRONA
MISSTSFAMOUSSURPRIZE
MS MANDY

PRESS ABRAHAM LINCOLN
TARZAN

RGR KINGS DISCRECTION
DOC MANNY

RGRJETTA

FAMOUS MS KITTY

DRYS LITTLE FLOWER
RALPH E

DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
GP COLOR ME VIOLET
WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
JOSEPH JOE

JACKPOT

CHRIS LE DOUGH

RICH J MIDNIGHT
FIREWATER AND SCOTCH
SPOOK ME NOT

IDAS FIRST FLING

RGR ILLUSIONS TICKET
VET OUT

JJ BUCKAROO FAME

VET OUT

CB FIREBIRD DASH

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

JDS COWGIRL

3 GOATS

$343.00
$281.00
$208.00
$135.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results --
Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Time =0

Disqualified

O OO O oo o o

Final Score

15.831
15.999
16.084
16.098
16.225
16.233
16.294
16.359
16.364
16.475

16.48
16.675
16.748
16.778
16.793

16.866
16.936
16.959
16.984
17.033
17.211
17.587
17.682

18.073
18.147
19.309

15.858
16.06
16.369
16.7
16.794
17.011
17.85
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA

SULKEY, LANA RAE
MERRILL, BARBARA
RHODES, SHERI
ALLRED, KAREN
CORNIA, CANDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MOOSMAN, KIM
YBARRA, MIKE
COLE, ANNE MARIE
STEPHENS, KEARY
JOHNSON, JANIE
MOTT, TAMMY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
KEELER, SHANNETTE

PROCTOR, PEGGY
BANKS, TINA
PROCTOR, PEGGY
LOPOUR, JEAN
GANN, PATTY
MILLER, WENDY
JENSEN, ANNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA

REEL, SHERI
HUSSEY, ELSIE
MOTT, TAMMY

JONES, ANGIE
BLAIN, BONNIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
REEL, SHERI
CORNIA, CANDY
CORNIA, CANDY
STEVENS, JOLENE
LOPOUR, JEAN

Stock

MISTER CHEWIE
SHAWNE SPARK
FLIRT N WITH 777
ALAMOS LI PRIDE
ALOHA SWEETHEART
POCO CHIQUITO
RUSHING DOC

LIL DARLING EAGLE
BLAZIN LIL DIVA

LIL FRENCH BRAWLER
RAISEN A FRENCHY
THEN WHEEL DRAG
GOLDEN HALO

GG ITTY BITTY
TUCKERS WINK

PAYSTONE

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY

SAME LOW PRICE

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
LADYS LEO FAME
FLAME

FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
THAILS PAY CHEX

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS

ZEVI JEAN TA DASH
MS MANDY

FAMOUS MS KITTY
RALPH E

JOSEPH JOE

RICH J MIDNIGHT

FIREWATER AND SCOTCH

IDAS FIRST FLING
RGR ILLUSIONS TICKET
JJ BUCKAROO FAME

Earnings

$223.00
$149.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$172.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$125.00
$83.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results --

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 20.757 TORGERSON, JAYDA
2 20.872 MILLETT, SKYLEE
3 21.161 KALMAR GRACE,
4 21.966 KALMAR GRACE,
2D
1 24.275 FRISCHKNECHT, LINDSEY
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0 22.035 MCKEE, OAKLEE
0 99.999 DAHLE, PAT

Stock

BH DRIVE IT LONG
RAPID DIAMOND JACK
MAGGIE

PEPPY

GOLDIE

LADY GA GA
PICOS PEPPERED LAD

Earnings

$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53.00

$0.00
$0.00



Results --
Rank

1D

2D

3D

4D

5D
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Final Score

15.679
15.772
15.838
15.862
15.926
15.931
15.998
16.084

16.12
16.138
16.173
16.176

16.201

16.23
16.274
16.305
16.466
16.472
16.496
16.534
16.537
16.543
16.557
16.656

16.697
16.899
16.906
16.996
17.044
17.086

171

17.205
17.307
17.344
17.432
17.499
17.655
17.663

17.74
17.862

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

MOSER, MARQUEL
TORGERSON, JAYDA
DANSIE, RHONDA
DAY, EDRIA
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
MYERS, MICHELLE
ADAMS, MELANIE
NOYES, JAMIE
CORNIA, CANDY
BALDAUF, NIKKI
SMITH, SARAH
SHIELDS, ALLIE

NEWMAN, ANDREA
NOYES, JAMIE
YBARRA, MIKE
DUDLEY, ASHLEE
PROCTOR, PEGGY
ALLRED, KAREN
YAMA, 1ZZY
PROCTOR, PEGGY
RILEY, NATALIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
BLACK, TAMMY

MYERS, MICHELLE
WILKINS, NIKKI
HUBBARD, SHAWN
YAMA, LACEY
MILLER, WENDY
DETERS, BROOKE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE

MORRIS, DEANNALYNN
BUNDY, MARY
JOHNSON, JANIE
MYERS, HALLIE
KALMAR GRACE,

REEL, SHERI

CHURCH, KATIE

KALMAR, MATALYN
HUSSEY, ELSIE

Stock

BARDELLS SUNDANCE
BH DRIVE IT LONG
BULLY WHITE SHOES
MISTER CHEWIE

RGR KINGS DISCRECTION
AINT SEEN E HIGH YET
RGR LONER BOY
GUYS DRIFTING PIE
POCO CHIQUITO

LIL LEXI

LET SPARKS FLY
DARBY

WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE
LUCKY POCO PEPTO
BLAZIN LIL DIVA

RGR CORONARITA
PAYSTONE

ALOHA SWEETHEART
CuBBY

SAME LOW PRICE
FRENCHMANS TURNON
LIL DARLING EAGLE

RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
NORAS BLUE FANCY

FINDEE

FLYING T STREAK N FAME
JDS COWGIRL

KK KASA QUINCY GLO
FLAME

DELILAH

GG ITTY BITTY

DIAMOND STAR DREAMER
DELTA DAY

THEN WHEEL DRAG

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
MAGGIE

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
VIKINGSON LA JOLLA

DOC RUN
ZEVI JEAN TA DASH

Earnings

$1,200.00
$600.00
$400.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,200.00
$600.00
$400.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,200.00
$600.00
$400.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,200.00
$600.00
$400.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,440.00
$960.00



Final Time=0
Disqualified
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15.677

16.07
16.244
16.704
16.897
17.124
17.127
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ENCE, DESIRAE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
BOWEN, TERESA
WILKINS, NIKKI
SAMPSON, JESSICA
KALMAR GRACE,
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
LARSEN, KATIE

A LITTLE TRACE OF IVORY
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
FRENCHMANS ENCORE
PARKER G
LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE
PEPPY

JAY TACKY ZAN

SAN PEPPYS ROAN

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



